
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
3  1  1   Mercer  284  272  281       837  -27 
1  2  2   Georgia Tech 282  275  282       839  -25 
2  3  3   Virginia Tech 283  282  284       849  -15 

T6  5  4   Georgia 291  281  281       853  -11 
4  4  5   South Florida 286  281  293       860  -4 

T6  T7  T6   Florida State  291  287  287       865  +1 
5  T7  T6   Louisville 289  289  287       865  +1 
8  9  8   GRU Augusta 293  291  285       869  +5 

T9  6  9   Georgia State  294  283  293       870  +6 
11  10  10   Chattanooga 300  294  285       879  +15 
T9  11  11   Furman  294  301  296       891  +27 
13  12  12   Princeton  310  295  291       896  +32 
12  13  13   Boston College 307  302  302       911  +47 
14  14  14   Gonzaga  313  300  300       913  +49 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T4 T1   Seth Reeves  Georgia Tech  70   68  69       207  -9   
T4 T1   Hans Reimers  Mercer  73   65  69       207  -9   
T2 T1   Emmanuel Kountakis  Mercer  68   69  70       207  -9   
1 T4   Ollie Schniederjans  Georgia Tech  67   69  72       208  -8   

T2 T4   Scott Vincent  Virginia Tech  70   67  71       208  -8   
T23 T6   Robin Sciot-Siegrist  Louisville  69   75  66       210  -6   
T8 T6   Keith Mitchell *  Georgia  65   75  70       210  -6   
T11 T6   Liam Johnston *  Chattanooga  70   71  69       210  -6   
T17 T9   Nicholas Reach  Georgia  72   71  68       211  -5   
T6 T9   Sean Smothers  Mercer  71   68  72       211  -5   
T6 T9   Bryce Chalkley  Virginia Tech  72   67  72       211  -5   
T23 T12   Rigel Fernandes  South Florida  69   75  68       212  -4   
T13 T12   Davin White  Georgia State  72   70  70       212  -4   
T11 T12   Lee McCoy  Georgia  72   69  71       212  -4   
T8 T12   Chase Koepka  South Florida  70   70  72       212  -4   
T17 T16   Jack Maguire  Florida State  72   71  70       213  -3   
T29 T16   Trevor Cone  Virginia Tech  71   74  68       213  -3   
T13 T16   Anders Albertson  Georgia Tech  74   68  71       213  -3   
T17 T19   Joey Garber  Georgia  74   69  71       214  -2   
T23 T19   Trey Rule  Mercer  72   72  70       214  -2   
T13 21   Rowin Caron  Florida State  71   71  73       215  -1   
T37 T22   Maverick Antcliff  GRU Augusta  74   73  69       216  E   
T13 T22   J.J. Grey  Georgia State  70   72  74       216  E   
T23 T22   James Beale  Mercer  74   70  72       216  E   
T17 T25   Meechai Padung  GRU Augusta  71   72  74       217  +1   
T31 T25   Michael Cromie  Georgia  73   73  71       217  +1   
T23 T25   Maclain Huge  Virginia Tech  70   74  73       217  +1   
T31 T28   Robert Geibel  Louisville  75   71  72       218  +2   
T31 T28   Josh Lee  Florida State  74   72  72       218  +2   
T29 T28   Greg Jarmas  Princeton  77   68  73       218  +2   
T39 T28   Ewan Scott  Chattanooga  73   75  70       218  +2   
T43 T32   Bo Andrews  Georgia Tech  79   70  70       219  +3   
T8 T32   Wehman Hopke  Furman  68   72  79       219  +3   
T31 T32   Richy Werenski  Georgia Tech  71   75  73       219  +3   
T39 T35   Greyson Sigg  Georgia  76   72  72       220  +4   
T17 T35   Trey Valentine  South Florida  75   68  77       220  +4   
T31 T37   Maximilian Walz  Louisville  75   71  75       221  +5   
T56 T37   Jackson Stroup  GRU Augusta  74   77  70       221  +5   
T39 T37   Anthony Alex *  Florida State  73   75  73       221  +5   
T37 T37   Damon Stephenson  Georgia State  77   70  74       221  +5   
T31 T37   Nathan Mallonee  Georgia State  75   71  75       221  +5   
T46 T37   Jeffrey Heinicka *  Mercer  75   75  71       221  +5   
T67 T43   Wes Gosselin  Chattanooga  76   77  69       222  +6   
T46 T43   Chris Robb  Chattanooga  75   75  72       222  +6   

T17 T43   Ryan Borg  South Florida  75   68  79       222  +6 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T46 T43   Preston Cole  Furman  77   73  72       222  +6   
T67 T47   Quinn Prchal  Princeton  76   77  70       223  +7   
T46 T47   Peter Gullickson  Gonzaga  72   78  73       223  +7   
T60 T49   Alex Wennstam  GRU Augusta  74   78  72       224  +8   
T46 T49   J.D. Lehman  Louisville  73   77  74       224  +8   
T60 T49   Cristobal Del Solar  Florida State  74   78  72       224  +8   
T60 T49   Alex Dombrowski  Princeton  78   74  72       224  +8   
T23 T49   Antoine Le Saux  Louisville  72   72  80       224  +8   
T39 T49   Nick Pandelena  Boston College  75   73  76       224  +8   
T60 T55   Hank Lebioda  Florida State  79   73  73       225  +9   
T60 T55   Sean Walsh  Gonzaga  78   74  73       225  +9   
T43 T55   Andy Mai  Boston College  75   74  76       225  +9   
T56 T55   Stuart Thomas  Chattanooga  81   70  74       225  +9   
T60 T55   Bryce Howell  Furman  73   79  73       225  +9   
T67 T55   Vince Whaley *  Georgia Tech  76   77  72       225  +9   
T70 T61   Grant Cagle *  Georgia State  78   76  72       226  +10   
T60 T61   Mookie DeMoss *  Georgia  76   76  74       226  +10   
T46 T61   Parks Brown *  Mercer  75   75  76       226  +10   
T56 T64   Richard James  South Florida  72   79  76       227  +11   
T70 T64   Michael Borton  Furman  77   77  73       227  +11   
T46 T64   Davis Bunn  Chattanooga  76   74  77       227  +11   
T43 T64   Parker Derby *  Georgia  78   71  78       227  +11   
T75 T68   Max Christiana  Boston College  80   76  72       228  +12   
T56 T68   Tyler Gruca  Georgia State  78   73  77       228  +12   
T70 T68   Jeffery Meltzer *  South Florida  77   77  74       228  +12   
T46 71   Ryan Mondy  Virginia Tech  74   76  79       229  +13   
74 T72   Nicholas Ricci  Princeton  79   76  76       231  +15   

T70 T72   Sam Straka *  Georgia  76   78  77       231  +15   
T46 74   Evan Usry *  Mercer  74   76  82       232  +16   
T46 T75   Cody Shafer  GRU Augusta  81   69  84       234  +18   
T75 T75   Sean Carlino  Gonzaga  82   74  78       234  +18   
T78 T77   Erik Krzyzanowski  Gonzaga  81   76  78       235  +19   
T78 T77   Patrick Oleksak  Boston College  77   80  78       235  +19   
T78 T77   Preston Heyward  Furman  76   81  78       235  +19   
83 80   Rob Knight *  Furman  90   75  71       236  +20   
82 81   Brendan Connolly  Gonzaga  86   76  76       238  +22   
81 82   John Jackopsic  Boston College  82   79  81       242  +26   
84 83   Matthew Gerber  Princeton  86   85  81       252  +36   

T75 -    Jaime Lopez Rivarola *  Georgia  80   76  W       -     -      
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Teams with Players - Round 3

1 Mercer -27 284 272 281 837

T1 Hans Reimers -9 73 65 69 207
T1 Emmanuel Kountakis -9 68 69 70 207
T9 Sean Smothers -5 71 68 72 211

T19 Trey Rule -2 72 72 70 214
T22 James Beale E 74 70 72 216

2 Georgia Tech -25 282 275 282 839

T1 Seth Reeves -9 70 68 69 207
T4 Ollie Schniederjans -8 67 69 72 208

T16 Anders Albertson -3 74 68 71 213
T32 Bo Andrews +3 79 70 70 219
T32 Richy Werenski +3 71 75 73 219

3 Virginia Tech -15 283 282 284 849

T4 Scott Vincent -8 70 67 71 208
T9 Bryce Chalkley -5 72 67 72 211

T16 Trevor Cone -3 71 74 68 213
T25 Maclain Huge +1 70 74 73 217

71 Ryan Mondy +13 74 76 79 229

4 Georgia -11 291 281 281 853

T9 Nicholas Reach -5 72 71 68 211
T12 Lee McCoy -4 72 69 71 212
T19 Joey Garber -2 74 69 71 214
T25 Michael Cromie +1 73 73 71 217
T35 Greyson Sigg +4 76 72 72 220

5 South Florida -4 286 281 293 860

T12 Rigel Fernandes -4 69 75 68 212
T12 Chase Koepka -4 70 70 72 212
T35 Trey Valentine +4 75 68 77 220
T43 Ryan Borg +6 75 68 79 222
T64 Richard James +11 72 79 76 227

T6 Florida State +1 291 287 287 865

T16 Jack Maguire -3 72 71 70 213
21 Rowin Caron -1 71 71 73 215

T28 Josh Lee +2 74 72 72 218
T49 Cristobal Del Solar +8 74 78 72 224
T55 Hank Lebioda +9 79 73 73 225

T6 Louisville +1 289 289 287 865

T6 Robin Sciot-Siegrist -6 69 75 66 210
T28 Robert Geibel +2 75 71 72 218
T37 Maximilian Walz +5 75 71 75 221
T49 J.D. Lehman +8 73 77 74 224
T49 Antoine Le Saux +8 72 72 80 224

8 GRU Augusta +5 293 291 285 869
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T22 Maverick Antcliff E 74 73 69 216
T25 Meechai Padung +1 71 72 74 217
T37 Jackson Stroup +5 74 77 70 221
T49 Alex Wennstam +8 74 78 72 224
T75 Cody Shafer +18 81 69 84 234

9 Georgia State +6 294 283 293 870

T12 Davin White -4 72 70 70 212
T22 J.J. Grey E 70 72 74 216
T37 Damon Stephenson +5 77 70 74 221
T37 Nathan Mallonee +5 75 71 75 221
T68 Tyler Gruca +12 78 73 77 228

10 Chattanooga +15 300 294 285 879

T28 Ewan Scott +2 73 75 70 218
T43 Wes Gosselin +6 76 77 69 222
T43 Chris Robb +6 75 75 72 222
T55 Stuart Thomas +9 81 70 74 225
T64 Davis Bunn +11 76 74 77 227

11 Furman +27 294 301 296 891

T32 Wehman Hopke +3 68 72 79 219
T43 Preston Cole +6 77 73 72 222
T55 Bryce Howell +9 73 79 73 225
T64 Michael Borton +11 77 77 73 227
T77 Preston Heyward +19 76 81 78 235

12 Princeton +32 310 295 291 896

T28 Greg Jarmas +2 77 68 73 218
T47 Quinn Prchal +7 76 77 70 223
T49 Alex Dombrowski +8 78 74 72 224
T72 Nicholas Ricci +15 79 76 76 231

83 Matthew Gerber +36 86 85 81 252

13 Boston College +47 307 302 302 911

T49 Nick Pandelena +8 75 73 76 224
T55 Andy Mai +9 75 74 76 225
T68 Max Christiana +12 80 76 72 228
T77 Patrick Oleksak +19 77 80 78 235

82 John Jackopsic +26 82 79 81 242

14 Gonzaga +49 313 300 300 913

T47 Peter Gullickson +7 72 78 73 223
T55 Sean Walsh +9 78 74 73 225
T75 Sean Carlino +18 82 74 78 234
T77 Erik Krzyzanowski +19 81 76 78 235

81 Brendan Connolly +22 86 76 76 238
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Individuals 
Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T6 Keith Mitchell (Georgia) 65 75 70 210

T6 Liam Johnston (Chattanooga) 70 71 69 210

T37 Jeffrey Heinicka (Mercer ) 75 75 71 221

T37 Anthony Alex (Florida State ) 73 75 73 221

T55 Vince Whaley (Georgia Tech) 76 77 72 225

T61 Mookie DeMoss (Georgia) 76 76 74 226

T61 Grant Cagle (Georgia State ) 78 76 72 226

T61 Parks Brown (Mercer ) 75 75 76 226

T64 Parker Derby (Georgia) 78 71 78 227

T68 Jeffery Meltzer (South Florida) 77 77 74 228

T72 Sam Straka (Georgia) 76 78 77 231

74 Evan Usry (Mercer ) 74 76 82 232

80 Rob Knight (Furman ) 90 75 71 236

84 Jaime Lopez Rivarola (Georgia) 80 76 0 156
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Par 3 Scoring
H. Reimers Mercer 2.83 -2 
L. Johnston Chatt 2.83 -2 
J. Garber Georgia 2.83 -2 
R. Sciot-Siegrist Louisville 2.83 -2 
C. Koepka USF 2.92 -1 
T. Cone Va. Tech 2.92 -1 
M. Christiana Boston Col 2.92 -1 
T. Gruca Georgia St 2.92 -1 
K. Mitchell Georgia 2.92 -1 
R. Mondy Va. Tech 2.92 -1 
J. Maguire Florida St 2.92 -1 
S. Reeves Ga. Tech 3.00 E 
T. Rule Mercer 3.00 E 
A. Albertson Ga. Tech 3.00 E 
N. Reach Georgia 3.00 E 
S. Straka Georgia 3.00 E 
C. Shafer GRU Aug. 3.00 E 
M. Walz Louisville 3.00 E 
M. Padung GRU Aug. 3.00 E 
J. Grey Georgia St 3.00 E 
P. Derby Georgia 3.00 E 
G. Sigg Georgia 3.08 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
S. Vincent Va. Tech 3.83 -5 
E. Kountakis Mercer 3.83 -5 
O. Schniederjans Ga. Tech 3.90 -3 
K. Mitchell Georgia 3.93 -2 
S. Reeves Ga. Tech 3.93 -2 
B. Chalkley Va. Tech 3.93 -2 
L. McCoy Georgia 3.93 -2 
H. Reimers Mercer 3.97 -1 
S. Smothers Mercer 3.97 -1 
R. Geibel Louisville 3.97 -1 
D. White Georgia St 4.00 E 
T. Rule Mercer 4.00 E 
N. Reach Georgia 4.00 E 
R. Sciot-Siegrist Louisville 4.03 +1 
J. Beale Mercer 4.03 +1 
R. Fernandes USF 4.03 +1 
J. Maguire Florida St 4.07 +2 
A. Alex Florida St 4.07 +2 
G. Sigg Georgia 4.07 +2 
R. Caron Florida St 4.10 +3 
C. Robb Chatt 4.10 +3 
B. Andrews Ga. Tech 4.10 +3 

Par 5 Scoring
S. Smothers Mercer 4.25 -9 
R. Borg USF 4.33 -8 
M. Cromie Georgia 4.33 -8 
L. Johnston Chatt 4.33 -8 
C. Koepka USF 4.42 -7 
A. Albertson Ga. Tech 4.42 -7 
G. Jarmas Princeton 4.42 -7 
D. White Georgia St 4.42 -7 
S. Reeves Ga. Tech 4.42 -7 
J. Lee Florida St 4.42 -7 
J. Stroup GRU Aug. 4.50 -6 
M. Antcliff GRU Aug. 4.50 -6 
R. Fernandes USF 4.50 -6 
T. Cone Va. Tech 4.50 -6 
H. Reimers Mercer 4.50 -6 
O. Schniederjans Ga. Tech 4.50 -6 
S. Vincent Va. Tech 4.58 -5 
P. Cole Furman 4.58 -5 
N. Reach Georgia 4.58 -5 
J. Garber Georgia 4.58 -5 
L. McCoy Georgia 4.58 -5 
R. Werenski Ga. Tech 4.58 -5 

Eagles 
T. Valentine USF 2
M. Antcliff GRU Aug. 2
R. Sciot-Siegrist Louisville 2
S. Walsh Gonzaga 1
V. Whaley Ga. Tech 1
P. Derby Georgia 1
J. Lehman Louisville 1
E. Kountakis Mercer 1
S. Smothers Mercer 1
R. Mondy Va. Tech 1
S. Carlino Gonzaga 1
J. Lee Florida St 1
J. Stroup GRU Aug. 1
C. Shafer GRU Aug. 1
C. Koepka USF 1
P. Cole Furman 1
S. Reeves Ga. Tech 1
B. Chalkley Va. Tech 1
R. Werenski Ga. Tech 1
G. Jarmas Princeton 1
T. Cone Va. Tech 1
A. Albertson Ga. Tech 1

Birdies 
O. Schniederjans Ga. Tech 16
J. Beale Mercer 15
H. Reimers Mercer 14
L. McCoy Georgia 14
S. Smothers Mercer 14
M. Padung GRU Aug. 13
D. White Georgia St 13
M. Cromie Georgia 13
S. Reeves Ga. Tech 13
K. Mitchell Georgia 12
S. Vincent Va. Tech 12
C. Koepka USF 12
J. Grey Georgia St 12
R. Fernandes USF 12
R. Borg USF 12
J. Lee Florida St 11
E. Kountakis Mercer 11
R. James USF 11
W. Hopke Furman 11
J. Garber Georgia 11
A. Albertson Ga. Tech 11
T. Cone Va. Tech 11

Pars 
J. Heinicka Mercer 40
E. Scott Chatt 40
J. Maguire Florida St 39
A. Le Saux Louisville 39
A. Alex Florida St 39
L. Johnston Chatt 39
N. Reach Georgia 38
S. Vincent Va. Tech 38
B. Chalkley Va. Tech 38
E. Kountakis Mercer 38
P. Brown Mercer 37
A. Dombrowski Princeton 37
K. Mitchell Georgia 37
H. Reimers Mercer 36
T. Rule Mercer 36
B. Andrews Ga. Tech 36
B. Howell Furman 36
V. Whaley Ga. Tech 36
G. Sigg Georgia 36
N. Pandelena Boston Col 36
R. Caron Florida St 36
M. Antcliff GRU Aug. 36
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Brickyard Year 7 74.80 84

2 Brickyard Year 7 73.43 84

3 Brickyard Year 7 73.39 83

 

Total Average Scores
Brickyard Year 7 73.87 251

 

Brickyard: Brickyard Year 7
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 412     15 53 11 3 1 

2 3 217     7 49 21 6   

3 4 453     5 50 22 5 1 

4 4 469     6 53 21 3   

5 3 195     6 58 17 2   

6 5 566     13 50 19 1   

7 4 403     12 49 16 5 1 

8 4 415     10 49 19 3 2 

9 5 477   7 37 35 2 2   

10 4 458     11 60 11 1   

11 3 215     8 64 10   1 

12 5 488   2 42 33 5   1 

13 4 447     14 58 10 1   

14 3 143     11 65 7     

15 4 440     11 44 21 3 4 

16 4 424     10 42 29 1 1 

17 4 458     9 58 12 4   

18 5 495   1 25 46 10 1   

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

15 4 440 +0.37 

3 4 453 +0.36 

2 3 217 +0.31 

16 4 424 +0.30 

8 4 415 +0.25 

4 4 469 +0.25 

7 4 403 +0.20 

5 3 195 +0.18 

17 4 458 +0.13 

6 5 566 +0.10 

11 3 215 +0.08 

1 4 412 +0.06 

10 4 458 +0.02 

13 4 447 -0.02 

14 3 143 -0.05 

18 5 495 -0.18 

12 5 488 -0.46 

9 5 477 -0.54 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2013, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Brickyard Collegiate Champ.
Brickyard
Macon, GA

Brickyard Year 7 
Dates: Oct 04 - Oct 06 

http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4943&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4943&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4943&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4943&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4943&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4943&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4943&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4943&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4943&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4943&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4943&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4943&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4943&hole=12&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4943&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4943&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4943&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4943&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4943&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4943&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4943&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4943&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

4 4 469 +0.71 

7 4 403 +0.48 

11 3 215 +0.33 

10 4 458 +0.33 

2 3 217 +0.31 

15 4 440 +0.27 

3 4 453 +0.26 

16 4 424 +0.24 

13 4 447 +0.23 

8 4 415 +0.21 

17 4 458 +0.17 

1 4 412 +0.11 

5 3 195 +0.08 

6 5 566 +0.02 

14 3 143 -0.02 

18 5 495 -0.19 

12 5 488 -0.37 

9 5 477 -0.38 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

2 3 217 +0.36 

15 4 440 +0.29 

4 4 469 +0.26 

1 4 412 +0.24 

8 4 415 +0.23 

10 4 458 +0.21 

5 3 195 +0.19 

3 4 453 +0.19 

11 3 215 +0.18 

13 4 447 +0.13 

7 4 403 +0.13 

17 4 458 +0.11 

16 4 424 +0.10 

6 5 566 +0.08 

14 3 143 -0.07 

18 5 495 -0.23 

9 5 477 -0.40 

12 5 488 -0.56 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

15 4 440 +0.37 

3 4 453 +0.36 

2 3 217 +0.31 

16 4 424 +0.30 

4 4 469 +0.25 

8 4 415 +0.25 

7 4 403 +0.20 

5 3 195 +0.18 

17 4 458 +0.13 

6 5 566 +0.10 

11 3 215 +0.08 

1 4 412 +0.06 

10 4 458 +0.02 

13 4 447 -0.02 

14 3 143 -0.05 

18 5 495 -0.18 

12 5 488 -0.46 

9 5 477 -0.54 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 412     31 167 45 5 3 

2 3 217     17 152 66 15 1 

3 4 453     19 161 58 10 3 

4 4 469     19 135 79 13 5 

5 3 195     23 170 55 3   

6 5 566     45 149 53 3 1 

7 4 403     28 153 51 14 5 

8 4 415     26 155 58 10 2 

9 5 477   11 111 111 14 4   

10 4 458     25 164 52 9 1 

11 3 215     19 172 54 5 1 

12 5 488   11 118 101 19 1 1 

13 4 447     28 171 48 4   

14 3 143     41 182 27 1   

15 4 440     31 142 56 16 6 

16 4 424     25 157 62 6 1 

17 4 458     35 163 40 11 2 

18 5 495   3 78 140 26 4   
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4943&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4943&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4943&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4943&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4943&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4943&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4943&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4943&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4943&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4943&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4943&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4943&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4943&hole=12&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4943&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4943&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4943&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4943&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4943&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4943&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4943&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4943&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1
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